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ROSS

. Activity that in five

years you're going to
be embarrassed you
were so into today

. Pull into, as a rest

area
Took too much of
TV personality
Fedotowsky

or one of the Finger
Lakes

Start over from
square one
Deodorant made with
whiskey?

a deodorant?

2013 Lorde hit

"lce Age" sloth
Hank's employer on
"Breaking Bad"
Beckham's wife's
deodorant?

said "I'm Howard
Stern with a
vocabulary”

___ Spumante
Sleazebag

Liven (up)

Retsina, e.g.

Made a joke likely to
be greeted with
groans

Wartime deodorant?
Tilted

Office memo heading
. TiVo's predecessor
Mil. trial

Formally surrender
Really wiggly
Deodorant for the
single man?
Touchdown time?:
Abbr.

"i___ con Dios!"

See 19-Across

. Deodorant in a shell?
. Univision's "other"

Finger Lakes Iroquois,

With 53-Across, curse

Radio personality who

Application of mousse
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61. "Hipster doofus" of
"Seinfeld"

62. Soft drink in a green
can, briefly

63. Look (at) amorously

64. 11l will

65. Pres. of the '50s

DOWN
1. 10-Down overseer
2. Word used with some
sports records
3. Yahtzee prop
4. Real jerk
5."The ___ of Wu"
(philosophical book by
the RZA)
6. Popeye's goil
7. Bangers and mash
spot
8. Only Wimbledon
winner to wear a wig
9. Ancient Nile hub
10. O'Hare airport code
11. Sprint at top speed

13.
18.
22.
24.

25.

26.
27.
28.
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35.
36.

37.

38.
39.

41.
42.

. Iran-Contra attorney

general

Gave to a cause
Quaker's breakfast
Best of the best
Best of the best,
briefly

Bonnie with ten
Grammys

" itironic?"
Painter's studio
Scoop holder
Had to have
Whittled (down)
Rager, e.g.

Some fantasy football
trades

Oral pain reliever
brand

It's the law

"A Delicate Truth"
author John
"How bizarre"
Cutin two
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54.
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57.

58.

59.

Deli bread

Senator Tom who
wants to stage
another constitutional
convention

"Oh me, oh my"
Hanukkah potato
pancake

____once in a while
Place for buds to
hang out?

59-Down's mate
"Shutupshutupshutupshutup,
initially

"____me be perfectly
clear ..."

56-Down's mate



